Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0733058 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/16/2018 2:18:25 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: LEXINGTON COMMUNITY RADIO, INC.

Company ID: 0733058
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/1/2009 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 4/16/2018 2:18:25 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P.O. BOX 526

LEXINGTON, KY 40588-0526

Registered Agent Name/Address

DEBRA A. HENSLEY 357 TRANSYLVANIA PARK LEXINGTON, KY 40508

Current Officers

President	DEBRA A HENSLEY	LEXINGTON, KY
Secretary	CHRISTINA NOLL	LEXINGTON, KY
Treasurer	GLORIA HANSEN	LEXINGTON, KY
Vice President	TONYA JACKSON	LEXINGTON, KY

Directors

Director	DEBRA A HENSLEY	LEXINGTON
Director	KATHLEEN R URCH	LEXINGTON
Director	GLORIA HANSEN	LEXINGTON
Director	LISA HIGGINS-HORD	LEXINGTON
Director	TONYA JACKSON	LEXINGTON
Director	SARAH WYLIE VANMETER	LEXINGTON
Director	MONICA CALLEJA	LEXINGTON
Director	SHANNON STUART-SMITH	LEXINGTON
Director	CHRISTINA NOLL	LEXINGTON
Director	BETHANY HICKS	LEXINGTON
Director	DOMINIQUE WRIGHT	LEXINGTON
Director	LESLIE WHALEY	LEXINGTON
Director	ROWENA MAHLOCH	LEXINGTON
Director	KIMBERLY BRENNEN	LEXINGTON
Director	MELYNDA PRICE	LEXINGTON

County: Fayette Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Other

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Signature Title Debra A Hensley President